
TABLE 7:  DISASTER MEDICAL RESPONSE 

(09/2019) 

  
County:  Reporting Year:  
 
EMS Agency Structure 
 
Are you part of a multicounty EMS system for disaster response?    Yes    No 

 
Are you a separate department or agency?    Yes    No 

 
a) To whom do you report?  _______________________________________________  

 
If your agency is not within the health department, do you have a plan to coordinate public  
health and environmental health issues with the health department?    Yes    No 
 
What healthcare coalitions are you participating in?  _______________________________  
 _________________________________________________________________________  
 

a) How often do you meet with your healthcare coalitions? _______________________  
 

Do you have connection with your local Disaster Healthcare Volunteer Administrators in your  
jurisdiction?   Yes    No 
 
List all neighboring counties which you have written cooperative agreements and/or medical 
mutual aid/assistance agreements with: 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
 _________________________________________________________________________  
 
EMS Agency Plans, Policies, Programs, and Teams 
 
Do you have the following: 

 
a) Disaster Plan?  Yes  URL Link:  ________________________     No 

 
b) Active Shooter Policy?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
c) Hazardous Material (Hazmat) Plan?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
d) Disaster Medical Cache?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
e) Disaster Medical Support Group?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
f) Medical Assets?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
g) Incident Command Organization Chart?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
h) Communications Plan?  Yes  URL Link: ________________________     No 

 
i) Ambulance Strike Team Leader Program?  Yes    No 

 
j) EMS Authority Affiliated Strike Teams (includes a Disaster Medical Support Unit)?    Yes    No 

 
Identify the provider:________________________________________________   



TABLE 7:  DISASTER MEDICAL RESPONSE 

(09/2019) 

 

EMS Agency System Operations and Resources 
 
Do you have designated field treatment sites?  Yes    No 
 

a) Identify the locations:   _________________________________________________  
 

b) How are they staffed?   ________________________________________________  
 

c) Is there a supply system for supporting them for 72 hours?   Yes    No 
 

Is there a mental/behavioral health program available for responders within your jurisdiction?  Yes    No 
 

a) Identify the program:  __________________________________________________  
 

Is there a team medical response capability?  Yes    No 
 

a) For each team, are they incorporated into the local response plan?  Yes    No 
 

b) Are they available for statewide response?  Yes    No 
 

c) Are they part of a formal out-of-state response system?  Yes    No 
 
Are there HazMat trained medical response teams?   Yes    No 
 

a) At what HazMat level are they trained?  ___________________________________  
 

b) Is there capability to do decontamination in an emergency room?  Yes    No 
 

c) Is there capability to do decontamination in the field?  Yes    No 
 

Identify who the Medical Health Operational Area Coordinator is: 
 

  Health Officer  EMS Agency  Jointly Appointed 
 
Do you have specific training for mass casualty incident policies?  Yes    No 
 
Are you using the Standardized Emergency Management System (SEMS)?    Yes    No 
 

a) Does it incorporate a form of Incident Command System (ICS) structure?    Yes    No 
 
Are you integrated in the Medical/Health Branch of the Operation Section in each  
operational area Emergency Operations Center within your jurisdiction?   Yes    No 
 
Have you tested your multicasualty incident plan this year?  Yes    No 
 

a) Was it a real event? ___________________________________________________  
 

b) Was it an exercise? ___________________________________________________  
 
Do you have formal agreements with the following in your operational area to participate in  
disaster planning and response: 
 

a) Hospitals?  Yes    No 
 

b) Community Clinics?  Yes    No 


